WEB
04/2020
Clevis and clip, short version
SteelCLS
CLP
- Trunnion link
-  Material: Medium hard steel 9S Mn Pb28, R= 500 N/mm2
-  Conforms to DIN 71752
-  Not sold individually, please contact us for details
CLS end fittingCLP trunnian
           Static   Price
      E ØF    load each
Part number A B C D (B13) (H9) G ØH J Co (daN) 1 to 5
Part number K L ØM
Price each
1 to 5
End fitting
Trunnion spring
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
CLS-4 M4 x 0,70 21 8 8 4 4 6,00 8 16 320 4 2,25 F
CLS-5 M5 x 0,80 26 10 10 5 5 7,50 9 20 500 4 1,75 F
CLS-6 M6 x 1,00 31 12 12 6 6 9,00 10 24 720 4 1,56 F
CLS-8 M8 x 1,25 42 16 16 8 8 12,00 14 32 1280 4 1,96 F
CLS-10 M10 x 1,50 52 20 20 10 10 15,00 18 40 2000 4 2,84 F
CLS-12 M12 x 1,75 62 24 24 12 12 18,00 20 48 2880 4 5,32 F
CLS-16 M16 x 2,00 83 32 32 16 16 24,00 26 64 5120 4 10,94 F
CLS-10C M10 x 1,25 52 20 20 10 10 15,00 18 40 - 4 3,01 F
CLS-12C M12 x 1,25 62 24 24 12 12 18,00 20 48 - 4 5,32 F
CLS-16C M6 x 1,50 83 32 32 16 16 24,00 26 64 - 4 11,01 F
Stock*
Stock*
CLP-4 15 9 4 4 0,69 F
CLP-5 19 12 5 4 0,76 F